July 1999 5-11
ADVANCE
STK11C88-3
32K x 8 nvSRAM
3.3V QuantumTrap™ CMOS
 Nonvolatile Static RAM
FEATURES
• Operating VCC Range: 3.0V-3.6V

STK11C88-3
July 1999 5-19
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature Range
Blank = Commercial (0 to 70°C)
I = Industrial (–40 to 85°C)
Access Time
45 = 45ns
55 = 55ns
Package
W = Plastic 28-pin 600 mil DIP
P = Plastic 28-pin 300 mil DIP
N = Plastic 28-pin 350 mil SOIC
S = Plastic 28-pin 300 mil SOIC
 W 45 ISTK11C88-3